17” 1U Monitor / Keyboard Drawer with Optional KVM
Short Depth 20”
Model: DHK1417e
Features:
This is a high performance 1U LCD display drawer sporting 15”, 17” & 17W LCD Monitors. These monitors have high contrast
ratios and wide viewing angles with resolutions at WXGA (1440 x 900) for 17W, SXGA (1280X1024) for the 17” monitors, and
XGA (1024x768) for the 15” monitor. The display is stowed flat above the keyboard and tilts up for use.
The Clam Shell design is held open with two 30 lbs heavy-duty Torque hinges with a maximum opening of 96 Degs from

Keyboard Selections
KVM Selections
Order Code Description
A – Back
This Universal Non-KVM BACK is our base model and comes with one (1) aRGB video port, and two (2) PS/2 (Optional USB) mouse/keyboard ports.
B – Back
This Keyboard Video Mouse Switch (KVMS-08A) BACK is our High End 8 port unit with High Density connector containing aRGB Video, Mouse and
Keyboard signals. With this unit you can connect the Console Drawer to 8 CPU’s directly. You can also Cascade up to 504 CPU’s using the
dedicated cascading port. (You can daisy chain up to 31 stand alone 16 port KVMS-16A to this console.) With the Programmable Asics Chipset
and upgrade port. Obsolescence is greatly reduced
C – Back
This BACK has an integrated KVMS-16A giving you all of the features of the “B” BACK (integrated KVMS-08A) Plus 8 more ports! This brings the total
up to 16 CPU ports controlled directly and up to 512 total, when you cascade up to 31 stand alone KVMS-16A switches
D – Back
The D stands for DIGITAL, and this universal Non-KVM BACK delivers, with DVI-D (Digital Video Interface-Digital), aRGB Video, and PS/2
keyboard/mouse port. DVI-D delivers the cleanest and brightest picture. This BACK is only available on our RD1U-C24XX Series and can be ordered
with optional USB Mouse/Keyboard Ports
E – Back
This Back is our Low Cost Entry Level Integrated 8 port KVM (KVMS-8800A) Switch. But don’t be fooled, it delivers plenty of power with an OSD
menu for up to 4 users. Password protection, legacy connection (DB15, PS/2 Mouse/Keyboard), and Hot Key functionality, all at an affordable
price.
F – Back
This Back is our Vista Rose Integrated 8 port KVM Switch. With optional OSD menu. Password protection, legacy connection (DB15, PS/2
Mouse/Keyboard), and Hot Key functionality, all at an affordable price.
G – Back
First generation DVI-D Media switch BACK, gives complete control over 4 CPU’s DVI-D Video, USB keyboard/mouse, speaker, microphone, and
even 2 USB devices (Printers, Scanners, Etc.). With a few hot key commands, you won’t believe how easy it is to jump from one multi-media PC to
the next.
H – Back
Half Back: Our Half back is basically our D back but half the size. Leaving room for our Power brick to be mounted to the left. Good for Transit Case
applications were the brick must be securely mounted with a bracket
I – Back
KVMS-08U. Control 8 Pure USB computers with one USB K/B, one USB mouse, and one VGA monitor. Can Daisy Chain to Control up to 512 PC’s.
Supports multimedia USB keyboards (PC, Mac and Sun). Firmware upgrades to all the chained KVM switches at the same time via the daisy chain